11 October 2023 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:20:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 HASOGLUM@3)

2 MUHAREBE(8)
3 SAF KROM7)

4 SHADOW MAN(10)
5 TANERHAN(4)

6 SILVER CLOUD(1)
7 BABOS ALPER(9)
8 PENABER(5)

9 KORTVELI GOGO(6)

10 GARONOR(2)

Pick(3) 2,55 b, Quinella(3/8) 42,45 +, Exacta(3/8) 67,70 b, Trifecta(3/8/7) 344,43 b, Place(3) 2,95 4, Place(8) 4,55 ¥, Place Quinella(3/7) :14,50 +, Place Quinella(3/8) :15,80 +, Place Quinella(7/8) 28,30

1, 4th double(9/2,3) :10,20

Age
4yobh

4yobh
4yobh
6yobh
5yobg
6yochh
3yobc
3yobc
5yo bm

5y chh

1.)132.000 &
1)22770 &

Sire

PAPA CLEM(USA) - WINSAH
KING DAVID (USA) - VENEZUELLA
SCARFACE- ORE

AFTER MARKET (USA) - GINARINKIZI
SCARFACE - PEFFER BLOSSOM(GER)
APPROVE (IRE) - RAIN GODDESS

YAVUWZSH. - LIGHT MY FIRE

GUNGOR BABA - ORANGE TWILIGHT (USA)

LAST EXIT - FULL STORV (USA)

LION HEART (USA) - LAJITAS (USA)

Condition 5

Race Result
2)52.800 ¢
2)9.108 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
60 F.YARDIMCI  ERK YILDIRIM
57 HALTUNKILIC SAN. KAHRAVAN
58 MAAKTURK EMR.SAHIN

56 MAVSAR M EM. DEMRKAPU
60 HALTUNDAG MUH.FELHAN

63  Y.CENGiZ OME. DEMR

56,5 MEH.TASKAYA ALIBAKIR

59,5 MDOGAN ABD. DURMAZ

58 [AKYAWUZ  MEH. GUMISKOLAN
58 AGCANKAYA  ERK YILDIRIM

56.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

3.)26.400 ¢
3.)4.554 ¢
Owner Trainer
E.KOCAK 2.13.84
H.YILDIRIM 21397
E.KOCAK 2.16.42
D.DEMRKAPU 2.16.64
AAKBABA 2.17.03
IBRDEMR 21746
F.BAKIR 2.18.10
ABAGIS 2.18.99
MUR.ALTIN 221.70
R.BARMAN 22548

Time

255
17,85
14,45
8,80
345
3,00
39,05
28,70
8,00

2,55

Win
19.11(1)

4.45(7)
3.74(8)
10.77(4)
13.73(3)
23.38(2)
1.59(9)
6.35(6)
9.66(5)

7.21(1)

PSF

5

8

1

9

10

7

2

3

Elazig Racecourse (41st Day)

2000 Dirt

4)13200 ¢
4)2277+

St
1 Lengths

12 Lengths
1 Lengths

2 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

75

50

60

65

67

96

53

66

59

62



